Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
manuals.plus /
›  FESTO /
›  FESTO DNC-100-320-PPV-A ISO Cylinder Instruction Manual
FESTO DNC-100-320-PPV-A
FESTO DNC-100-320-PPV-A ISO Cylinder Instruction Manual
Model: DNC-100-320-PPV-A | Part Number: 163474

Piston Diameter 100 mm
Piston Rod Thread M20x1.5
Type Code DNC
Cushioning Pneumatic cushioning, adjustable at both ends
Mounting Position Any
Conforms to Standard ISO 15552
Piston Rod End External thread
Design Profile barrel, Piston rod, Piston
Position Sensing For proximity sensor
Variants Piston rod at one end
Operating Pressure 0.6 bar ... 12 bar
Mode of Operation Double-acting
Operating Medium Compressed air as per ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:4:4]
Oil Lubrication Operation with oil lubrication possible (required for further use)
Corrosion Resistance Class (CRC) 2 - Moderate corrosion stress
Ambient Temperature -20 °C ... 80 °C
Impact Energy in End Positions 1.2 J
Cushioning Length 32 mm
Theoretical Force at 6 bar, Retracting 4418 N
Theoretical Force at 6 bar, Advancing 4712 N
Moving Mass at 0 mm Stroke 1544 g
Additional Weight per 10 mm Stroke 115 g
Basic Weight with 0 mm Stroke 4653 g
Additional Moving Mass per 10 mm
Stroke
38 g
Type of Mounting With accessories, With internal thread
Pneumatic Connection G1/2
Note on Materials RoHS-compliant
Cover Material Coated, Die-cast aluminum
Seals Material TPE-U(PU)
Piston Rod Material High-alloy steel
Material of Cylinder Barrel Wrought aluminum alloy, Smooth anodized
Parameter Value
9. WARRANTY AND SUPPORT
For warranty information, please refer to the terms and conditions provided by the original manufacturer, FESTO, or
your authorized distributor at the time of purchase. For technical support, spare parts, or further assistance, please
contact your FESTO representative or the seller from whom the product was acquired.